08-24-2004



	1		
١	. 7	Ų.	4

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31000) PAYENT					
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ↓ ▼	V V V				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Steven Shuyong Xino, Chumong Qiu	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Organic Vision Inc.				
and Cindy Xing Qiu	Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	(-160)				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
	Street Address: 3455 Isabelle 5t.,				
Other	Local E Quebec, Canada city: Brossard state: zip: J4 Y 2 R2				
Execution Date: June 10, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No				
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/461,909	B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence					
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: <u>Dr. Steven S. Xiao</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40				
Internal Address:	∑ Enclosed				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 3455 Sabelle St.,	8. Deposit account number:				
Local E	2				
Quebec Canada City: <u>Brossard</u> State: Zip: <u>J47</u> 2R2	OPR/FINANCE				
	THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.	29				
I \					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

0		176	•		•						
6/16	望	11 U		•							
703		20		nder the Pap	erwork Redu	uction Act of	of 1995, no	persons	are requi	red to resp	oona u
20 and 20		3			l	JTILI	ΓY				Attor

Approved for use through 04/30/2003. OMB 0651-0032 tent and Trademark Office. U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

UTILITY PATENT APPLICATION

T TO A CONCESSION OF MINORITY	duor, dividos it displaye a valle divis de la constant
Attorney Docket No.	
First Inventor	Steven Shuyong Xiao
Title	Methods to purify polymers
Express Mail Label No.	

	TRANSMITTAL	Title	Metho	methods to purify polymers			⋛
(Only for new	nonprovisional applications under 37 CFR 1.53(b))	Express Mail Labe	l No.				
•	PPLICATION ELEMENTS ter 600 concerning utility patent application contents.	ADDRESS TO	Mail Stop	Commissioner for Patents Mail Stop Patent Application P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria VA 22313-1450			7
1. X Fee Transmittal Form (e.g., PTO/SB/17) (Submit an original and a duplicate for fee processing) Applicant claims small entity status. See 37 CFR 1.27. 3. X Specification [Total Pages 30] (preferred arrangement set forth below) - Descriptive title of the invention - Cross Reference to Related Applications - Statement Regarding Fed sponsored R & D - Reference to sequence listing, a table, or a computer program listing appendix - Background of the Invention - BriefS ummary of the Invention - Brief Description of the Drawings (if filed) - Detailed Description - Claim(s) - Abstract of the Disclosure 4. X Drawing(s) (35 U.S.C. 113) [Total Sheets 5]		7. CD-ROM or CD-R in duplicate, large table or Computer Program (Appendix) 8. Nucleotide and/or Amino Acid Sequence Submission (if applicable, all necessary) a. Computer Reader Form (CRF) b. Specification Sequence Listing on: i. CD-ROM or CD-R (2 copies); or ii. Paper c. Statements verifying identity of above copies ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION PARTS 9. Assignment Papers (cover sheet & document(s)) 10. 37 CFR 3.73(b) Statement Power of					
5. Oath or Declara a. Newly	ation [Total Sheets 1] executed (original or copy)	11. Englis 12. X Inform	there is an assign Translation Doc ation Disclosure	cument <i>(if applic</i>	opies of IDS	ent a	a den exerci.
i. DE Sigr nan 1.6;	rom a prior application (37 CFR 1.63(d)) Intinuation/divisional with Box 18 completed) LETION OF INVENTOR(S) The distance of the prior application, see 37 CFR (3(d)(2) and 1.33(b). LETION OF INVENTOR(S) The prior application, see 37 CFR (3(d)(2) and 1.33(b). The prior application of the pri	13.	nent (IDS)/PTO-1 inary Amendmen Receipt Postcar d be specifically ed Copy of Priorit ign priority is clai blication Reques B)(i). Applicantm quivalent.	it of (MPEP 503) iternized) ty Document(s) imed) st under 35 U.S. ust attach form	PTO/SB/35	the totlowing	- 86000F
18. If a CONTINUING APPLICATION, check appropriate box, and supply the requisite information below and in the first sentence of the specification following the title, or in an Application Data Sheet under 37 CFR 1.76:						U S	
18. If a CONTINUING APPLICATION, check appropriate box, and supply the requisite information below and in the first sentence of the specification following the title, or in an Application Data Sheet under 37 CFR 1.76: Continuation Divisional Continuation-in-part (CIP) of prior application No.: Art Unit: For CONTINUATION OF DIVISIONAL APPS only; The entire disclosure of the prior application, from which an oath or declaration is supplied under Box 5b, is considered a part of the disclosure of the accompanying continuation or divisional application and is hereby incorporated by reference. The incorporation can only be relied upon when a portion has been inadvertently omitted from the submitted application parts.							~
	19. CORRESPO	NDENCE ADDRES	S			1 3	8
19. CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS Customer Number or Bar Code Label (Insert Customer No or Attach bar bade Japel here) OR Correspondence address below (Insert Customer No or Attach bar bade Japel here)							0 🕅
Name Dr. Steven Shuyong Xiao							ጀ 등
Address 3455 Isabelle, Local E						The P	
City Brossard State		State Cana	da	Zip Code	J4Y 2R2		H -
Country Canada Telephone 450-619-2988 Fax 450-619		450-619-278	8				
Name (Print/Type)	Name (Print/Type) Steven Shuyong Xiao Registration No. (Attorney/Agent)			$\overline{}$			
Signature	Signature Date 05/20/2003				7		

This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 1.53(b). The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 12 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Mall Stop Patent Application, Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

PATENT

REEL: 015695 FRAME: 0802

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)				
Steven Shuyong Xiao, Chunong Qiu and Whereas, I/We, Cindy Xing Qiu of Brossard, Que	ebec, Canada, hereafter				
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements Methods to purify polymers	in				
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on					
Application Number					
$oxed{X}$ for which an application for a United States Patent was executer on $oxed{Ju}$	ne 10, 2003 , and				
Whereas, Organic Vision Inc. of Brossard, Quebec, Canada	here referred				
to "assignee" whose mailing address is 3455 Isabelle, local E, Brossard, Qu	ebec, Canada, J4Y 2R2 is				
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;					
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said inventio rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted to said assignee, of the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Pater in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the Lissue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have be and sale not been made.	nerefore in the United States Patent ents which may be granted therefore U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to I interest in and to the same, for his to the full end of the term for which een held by me had this assignment				
Executed thisday ofday of	, 20 <u>03</u> .				
at Brossard Qui Churron					
State of Quebec					
County of Canada SS: (Signature)					
Before me personally appeared said $\underline{\text{Steven Shuyong Xiao, Chunong}}$	Qiu and Cindy Xing Qiu				
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this	tenth				
day of, 20 <u>03</u>					
Seal Mtre Céline Thibert, notary 6300 Auteuil Brossard, Quebec J4Z 3P2 Canada Note: Signatures of all theor assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) than one signature is required. See below.) are required. Submit multiple forms if more				

* ____ Total of ______forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 01/07/2004